Danger Name: Date:

Ordering Numbers (Sequencing) 601

Why didn't the ocean say hello? Because it waves.

Order these numbers from LEAST to GREATEST (small to big)

Poison

Y 942 @ 75 ® 10 @ 4908
936 80 16 8,213
162 44 54 5,095
707 55 80 8,069
779 43 31 3,664
690 66 35 2 966

® 566 © 40 @' 430,975 453
910 29 705,935 217
944 48 640,756 793
212 10 145,769 186
916 56 565,513 561
532 73 964,924 292

©) 434,225 264,251 570 © 7766
965,125 604,746 951 1,548
767,963 849,016 480 9,630
566,084 615,732 271 6,389
752,421 480,749 916 8,827
208,685 297,077 225 4,741

© www.teachyourchildrenwell.com.au

Score:



Poison

Y 942
936
162
707
779
690

162
690
707
779
936
942

212
532
566
910
916
944

566
910
944
212
916
532

Name:

Date:

Ordering Numbers (Sequencing) 601

Why didn't the ocean say hello? Because it waves.

Order these numbers from LEAST to GREATEST (small to big)

@ 4908
8,213
5,095
8,069
3,664
2 966

145 789 453

430,975 217
565,513 793
640,756 186
705,935 561
964,924 292

434,225
965,125
767,963
566,084
752,421
208,685

@ 75 43 ® 10 10

80 44 16 16

44 55 54 31

55 66 80 35

43 75 31 54

66 80 35 80

© 40 10 @' 430,975

29 29 705,935

48 40 640,756

10 48 145,769

56 56 565,513

73 73 964,924
208.685264,251 264,281 570 225
434,225604,746 297,077 951 271
566,084849,016 480,749 480 480
752,421615,732 604,746 271 570
767,963480,749 615,732 916 916
965,125297,077 849,016 225 951

© 7766
1,548
9,630
6,389
8,827
4,741

2,966
3,664
4,998
5,095
8,069
8,213

186
217
292
453
561
793

1,548
4,741
6,389
7,766
8,827
9,630
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